
X-COMBAT
-60.5 kgMUNDIAL X-COMBAT BJJ PRO 2021 - GI - Com Kimono

Salvador - BA, 12 Dez 2021

Sem Repescagem

#4 Competidores

INFANTO-JUVENIL B MASC BRANCA MÉDIO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 2006 até 2007

Tempo: 4 min

ISAAC DE JESUS DOS REIS
(MAURO JUNIOR)
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(TEAM CARVALHO)
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PEDRO EMANUEL DIAS PEREIRA
(TEAM CARVALHO)

2

10

6

14

WELTON SANTOS COSTA
(GF TEAM)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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